Packing Tools - Weave rite
Straight Waxed Linen

Short Heavy Duty

Small Bent Tip or Straight
Heavy Duty Straight

Heavy Duty Bent

Awl

Shears red & white handle

Lash savers
Lash savers with spring cord

Rim Trimmer Tool
extra set of 2 blades

Side Cutters 7/8" blade
Side Cutters

Guard Tex Safety Tape

(Protective wrap for fingers
that sticks to itself)

Hippo Clamps pkg of 3
Small Clamps pkg of 4

Spoke Weights - sand

Weavers Danish Oil Spray
Oak
Walnut
Black Walnut

$7.50
$8.50
$7.50
$8.50
$8.50
$7.50

$7.00

$8.00
$10.00

$11.00
$4.00

$24.00
$6.00

$3.00

$2.75
$2.75

$4.00

$9.50



Maple
Natural
Driftwood
MinWax Aerosol Lacquer

semi-gloss excelent for
baskets and wood parts

Wood burning tool set

Excel shears

Needle Nose Pliers

Needle Nose Pliers bent tip

Insta-Glue .5 oz
Insta-Glue 1 oz

Spools for round reed or
waxed linen

small
medium
large

$10.50

$19.00

$11.00

$10.00

$10.00

$4.50
$6.50

3/$2.00
2/$1.50
$1.90



