Packing Tools - Weave rite	
Straight Waxed Linen	\$7.50
Short Heavy Duty	\$8.50
Small Bent Tip or Straight	\$7.50
Heavy Duty Straight	\$8.50
Heavy Duty Bent	\$8.50
Awl	\$7.50
Shears red & white handle	\$7.00
Lash savers	\$8.00
Lash savers with spring cord	\$10.00
Rim Trimmer Tool	\$11.00
extra set of 2 blades	\$4.00
Side Cutters 7/8" blade	\$24.00
Side Cutters	\$6.00
Guard Tex Safety Tape	\$3.00
(Protective wrap for fingers that sticks to itself)	
Hippo Clamps pkg of 3	\$2.75
Small Clamps pkg of 4	\$2.75
1 1 3	·
Spoke Weights - sand	\$4.00
Weavers Danish Oil Spray	\$9.50
Oak	
Walnut	
Black Walnut	

Maple	
Natural	
Driftwood	
MinWax Aerosol Lacquer	\$10.50
semi-gloss excelent for baskets and wood parts	
Wood burning tool set	\$19.00
Excel shears	\$11.00
Needle Nose Pliers	\$10.00
Needle Nose Pliers bent tip	\$10.00
Insta-Glue .5 oz	\$4.50
Insta-Glue 1 oz	\$6.50
Spools for round reed or waxed linen	
small	3/\$2.00
medium	2/\$1.50
large	\$1.90